

PLEASE JOIN US from the comfort of your own home for a beautiful morning filled with bravery, courage and hope, as children, teens, families and special guests share their grief journeys and their Ele's Place stories. There is NO CHARGE to attend the Ele's Place Ann Arbor Healing Hearts Society Virtual Fundraising Breakfast, however, please register to receive your confirmation and the Zoom link.

**Register Today!** 

Event Details: Tuesday, October 12, 2021, from 8:00 – 8:45 AM (ET) via Zoom

Special Guest Speakers: Molly Dobson, Rick Eder, Annette Gordon, Sarah Miller, Charles Ramsey, Kristy Smith, Betsy Stover, Rachel Tewari and Laura Washington, former Ele's Place teens AND former Ele's Place family – The Ruddy family.

**Ele's Place Ann Arbor** is a healing center that provides peer grief support programs for grieving children, teens and their families in our community and the surrounding southeast Michigan area. The grief support services that Ele's Place Ann Arbor provides are 100% FREE OF CHARGE, for as long as a family needs.

Ele's Place Ann Arbor is also 100% community supported, by generous individuals, companies, small businesses and foundations. Bottom line: YOU help heal grieving hearts in our community and YOUR participation and gifts ensure our peer support groups remain FREE OF CHARGE!

Questions about the Healing Hearts Society Virtual Fundraising Breakfast? Please contact: Lindsay Clark, Director of Development Office: (734) 929-6640, ext. 2220



Ele's Place is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization. Follow Ele's Place Ann Arbor on social media:





2021 Healing Hearts Virtual Fundraising Breakfast Sponsors





